
S.No 

(G.0.Ms.No.387, FINANCE (SMPC) DEPARTMENT, DATED 10.11.2005) 

5 

6 

10 

11 

3 

4 

(Proc's Rc No 966/Admn 1/2008, Dated 20 112009) 

7 

1 |Government Degree College for Men. Karimnagar 

Government Degree College for Men, Jagtial 

2 

ADILABAD DISTRICT 

3 Governnment Degree College, Jammikunta 

ANNEXURE -i 

Govenment Degree College for Men, Ahilabad 

Government Degee College, Manchernal 

TOTAL OF ZONE V 

Government Degree College Nirmal 
Government Degree College for Women, Adilabad 
Government Degree College, Chinoor 

Government Degree College, Bellampally 
Governnment Degree College. Bhainsa 

KARIMNAGAR DISTRICT 

{Government Degree College for Women, Karimnagar 
Government Degree College, Godavarikhani 
Government Degree College, Manthani 

Government Degree College. Koratla 

Government Degree College, Peddapally 
Government Degree Colsge, kgrahara1 
Government Degree College, Huzoorabad 
Government Degree College for Women, Jagtial 

KHAMMAM DISTRICT 

Government Degree College, Khammam 
Government Degree College for Women, Khammam 

Government Degree College, Bhadrachalam 
Government Degree College, Sattupally 

Government Degree College, Madhira 

Government Degree College, Yellandu 

Government Degree College, Paloncha 

WARANGAL DISTRICT 

PRINCIPALS 

Government Degree College for Wamen, Waranga! 

Government Degree College. Hannakonda 

Government Degree College, Mahaboobabad 

Governmnent Degree College, Narsampet. 
Government Degree College, Mulugu 

LECTURERS 
PHYSICAL DIRECTORS 

LIBRARIAN 

ABSTRACT 

Cadre Strength 

42 

32 

1 

71 

39 

36 

2 

11 

54 

49 

60 

399 

373 

12 

399 

10 

63 

33 

10 

13 

24 

17 

22 

24 

24 

39 

30 

1 

12 

10 

73 

33 

32 

31 

601 

Permanent| Temporary 
21 

547 

18 

20 

Cadre 

Streouth 

601 

43 e= 
27 

21 

12 

10 

7 

39 

asajela 

13 

22 

78 

49 

39 

30 

Govt. Degre Collegefor Wa 

33 

32 

31 

1000 

Total 
30 

915 
27 

28 

PRINCIPAL 

1000 

KHAMMAM. 



ANNEXURE-I
TEACHING STAFF

Revised SMPC of GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 
KHAMMAM, KHAMMAM DISTRICT

(Communicated in Annexure to CCE's Proc's.No.CCE-GDCS/SMPC/10/2019-SMPC)

Sl.
No.

Name of the Post/ Subject Permanent Temporary

 Total
No. of
Posts

 Sanctioned

1 Principal 1 0 1

2 Lecturer in English 2 0 2

3 Lecturer in Telugu 2 0 2

4 Lecturer in Hindi 1 0 1

5 Lecturer in History 1 0 1

6 Lecturer in Economics 1 0 1

7
Lecturer in Political 
Science

1 0 1

8 Lecturer in Commerce 4 0 4

9 Lecturer in Mathematics 1 0 1

10 Lecturer in Physics 1 0 1

11 Lecturer in Chemistry 2 0 2

12 Lecturer in Statistics 0 0 0

13 Lecturer in Botany 2 0 2

14 Lecturer in Zoology 2 0 2

15
Lecturer in Computer 
Science & Applications

3 0 3

16 Physical Director 1 0 1

17 Librarian 1 0 1

 Total 26 0 26
(Orders of the CCE have been obtained in the note file)

For Commissioner of Collegiate Education

File No.CCE-GDCS/SMPC/10/2019-SMPC
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