(Proc's Rc.No 966/Admn.I.1/2008, Dated 20 11 2009)

# (G.O.Ms.No.387, FINANCE (SMPC) DEPARTMENT, DATED 10.11.2005)

## TOTAL OF ZONE - V

S.No		Cadre St	rength	Cadre Strength	
	ADILABAD DISTRICT				
1	Government Degree College for Men, Adilabad	42	1	43	
2	Government Degree College, Mancherial	32	1	33	
3	Government Degree College, Nirmal	1	26	27	
4	Government Degree College for Women, Adilabad	0	21	21	
5	Government Degree College, Chinoor	0	11	11	
6	Government Degree College, Bellampally	0	12	12	
7	Government Degree College, Bhainsa	0	10	10	
	KARIMNAGAR DISTRICT				
1	Government Degree College for Men, Karimnagar	71	4	75	
2	Government Degree College for Men, Jagtial	39	0	39	
3	Government Degree College, Jammikunta	36	0	38	
4	Government Degree College for Women, Karimnagar	2	63	65	
5	Government Degree College, Godavarikhani	0	33	33	
6	Government Degree College, Manthani	0	10	10	
7	Government Degree College, Koratla	0	13	13	
8	Government Degree College, Peddapally	0	24	24	
9	Government Degree College, Agraharam	- 0	17	17	
10	Government Degree College, Huzoorabad	0	22	22	
11	Government Degree College for Women, Jagtial	11	24	35	
	KHAMMAM DISTRICT				
1	Government Degree College, Khammam	54	24	78	2 liv
-2	Government Degree College for Women, Khammam	, 49	0	49	min
3	Government Degree College, Bhadrachalam	0	39	39	
4	Government Degree College, Sattupally	0	30	30	
5	Government Degree College, Madhira	0	11_	11	PRINCIPAL
6	Government Degree College, Yellandu	0	14	Govt.	Jegree College for W
7	Government Degree College, Paloncha	0	12	12	Degree College for W
	WARANGAL DISTRICT		1		
	Government Degree College for Women, Warangal	60	10	70	
1	Government Degree College, Hanniakonda	2	73	75	
(2)	Government Degree College, Mahaboobabad	0	33	33	
3	Government Degree College, Marsampet,	0	32	32	
4	Government Degree College, Mulugu	0	31	31	
15	Soveriment Degree				
		399	601	1000	

#### ABSTRACT

		Permanent	Temporary	Tota
	PRINCIPALS	9	21	30
1		373	542	915
2	LECTURERS	9	18	27
3	PHYSICAL DIRECTORS	0	20	28
4	LIBRARIAN	0	601	1000
		399	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	

### ANNEXURE-I TEACHING STAFF

# Revised SMPC of GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, KHAMMAM, KHAMMAM DISTRICT

(Communicated in Annexure to CCE's Proc's.No.CCE-GDCS/SMPC/10/2019-SMPC)

SI. No.	Name of the Post/ Subject	Permanent	Temporary	Total No. of Posts Sanctioned
1	Principal	1	0	1
2	Lecturer in English	2	0	2
3	Lecturer in Telugu	2	0	2
4	Lecturer in Hindi	1	0	1
5	Lecturer in History	1	0	1
6	Lecturer in Economics	1	0	1
7	Lecturer in Political Science	1	0	1
8	Lecturer in Commerce	4	0	4
9	Lecturer in Mathematics	1	0	1
10	Lecturer in Physics	1	0	1
11	Lecturer in Chemistry	2	0	2
12	Lecturer in Statistics	0	0	0
13	Lecturer in Botany	2	0	2
14	Lecturer in Zoology	2	0	2
15	Lecturer in Computer Science & Applications	3	0	3
16	Physical Director	1	0	1
17	Librarian	1	0	1
	Total	26	0	26

(Orders of the CCE have been obtained in the note file)

For Commissioner of Collegiate Education